
Page 1 of 9

Marshall County Board of Education

CHECK REGISTER ACCOUNTABILITY REPORT

02/01/2020 - 02/29/2020

89723 COOK & SONS HARDWARE $0.00 $0.00 $88.98 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89722 CINDY WIGLEY $0.00 $0.00 $351.20 LOCAL DISTRICT

89724 COOK S PEST CONTROL $0.00 $0.00 $120.00 OTHER UTILITIES

89726 Criterion Consulting LLC $0.00 $0.00 $159.85 OTHER PURCHASED SERV

89725 COURTYARD MONTGOMERY PRATVILLE $501.00 $751.50 $0.00 OTH TRAVEL AND TRNG

89718 BRYAN HAMMOND $0.00 $0.00 $350.00 OTHER PURCHASED SERV

89719 CORPORATE BILLING LLC $575.24 $0.00 $0.00 VEHICLE PARTS

89721 Cindy Martin $0.00 $217.35 $0.00 LOCAL DISTRICT

89720 Charter Communications $0.00 $0.00 $97.50 OTHER UTILITIES

89728 DAISY GUZMAN $0.00 $0.00 $34.50 LOCAL DISTRICT

89727 CUMMINS MID SOUTH $951.78 $0.00 $0.00 VEHICLE PARTS

89729 DAKOTA J. KIRKLAND $0.00 $0.00 $347.12 OTHER PURCHASED SERV

89730 DEKALB FARMERS COOP (AV) $0.00 $0.00 $25.98 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89703 Ambit Solutions $0.00 $0.00 $2,435.40 TELEPHONE

89702 ALSCA Regional Workshop $0.00 $450.00 $0.00 OTHER PURCHASED SERV

89704 Apple Sign Company $0.00 $0.00 $1,500.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89706 ASHLEY MCCOLLUM $269.89 $0.00 $0.00 OTH TRAVEL AND TRNG

89705 ARAB WATER WORKS $0.00 $0.00 $393.62 WATER AND SEWAGE

89698 ACS $0.00 $0.00 $305.05 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89717 BROWN OIL COMPANY, INC $7,970.24 $0.00 $1,177.41 FUEL-GASOLINE

89699 AIRGAS USA, LLC $56,648.11 $0.00 $127.69 OTHER EQUIPMENT;CLASSROOM EQUIPMENT;STUDENT 
CLASSRM SUPP

89701 All-Phase Electric Supply Co. $0.00 $0.00 $3,233.55 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89700 ALBERTVILLE ELECTRIC MOTORS $0.00 $0.00 $8,002.10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89713 BERNEY OFFICE SOLUTIONS $0.00 $0.00 $13,006.35 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINT

89712 AUTO-JET MUFFLER CORP. $547.89 $0.00 $0.00 VEHICLE PARTS

89714 BETH BRUCE $0.00 $0.00 $240.12 LOCAL DISTRICT

89716 BROWN HARDWARE $0.00 $0.00 $319.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89715 BONDS APPLIANCE SALES $0.00 $0.00 $285.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89708 AT & T (GA) $0.00 $0.00 $210.39 TELEPHONE

89707 AT & T $0.00 $0.00 $57.29 TELEPHONE

89709 AUBURN MARRIOTT OPELIKA HOTEL $0.00 $264.34 $0.00 LOCAL DISTRICT

89711 Auburn University $0.00 $220.00 $0.00 LOCAL DISTRICT

89710 AUBURN UNIVERSITY $700.00 $0.00 $0.00 REGISTRATION FEES

Check Number Vendor Name State Fund Amount Federal Fund Amount Local Fund Amount Description
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89757 OREILLY AUTO PARTS $256.29 $0.00 $4,659.67 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES;STUDENT CLASSRM SUPP

89756 National Restaurant Assoc. $0.00 $259.20 $0.00 STUDENT EDUCATIONAL

89758 PARENTS AS TEACHERS $685.00 $0.00 $0.00 OTHER PURCHASED SERV

89760 Pearson Education, Inc. $4,040.00 $0.00 $0.00 TEXTBOOKS

89759 Parker Waller Insurance $0.00 $21.00 $0.00 OTH NONINST SUPPLIES

89752 MARSHALL COUNTY GAS DISTRICT $0.00 $0.00 $967.72 NATURAL GAS

89751 MADISON MATERIALS $0.00 $0.00 $79.75 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89753 MARSHALL DEKALB ELECTRIC COOP. $0.00 $0.00 $249.40 ELECTRICITY

89755 MR. ROOTER $0.00 $0.00 $10,126.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89754 Mountain Lake Behavioral $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 OTHER PROF SERVICES

89767 ROBERTA ROSS $0.00 $594.11 $0.00 LOCAL DISTRICT

89766 RESOLUTIONS IN SPECIAL ED $0.00 $351.50 $0.00 OTHER PROF SERVICES

89768 RTR DIRECT LLC $0.00 $0.00 $382.46 STUDENT CLASSRM SUPP

89762 PowerSchool Group LLC $0.00 $25,413.00 $0.00 OTHER PURCHASED SERV

89761 Pentair Aquatic Eco-Systems $406.58 $0.00 $0.00 STUDENT CLASSRM SUPP

89763 PYRAMID EDUCATIONAL CONSULT $0.00 $429.00 $0.00 LOCAL DISTRICT

89765 REED CONTRACTING $0.00 $0.00 $880.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89764 Rebecca Joan Grimes $0.00 $0.00 $515.12 LOCAL DISTRICT

89736 FLEET PRIDE $1,837.27 $0.00 $83.18 VEHICLE PARTS;MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89735 EXPERIENTIAL MEDIA GROUP $0.00 $19.50 $0.00 OTH NONINST SUPPLIES

89737 Gabriel Adam Goodwin $0.00 $0.00 $208.86 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89739 INLINE ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO $0.00 $0.00 $741.00 CLASSROOM EQUIPMENT

89738 GUNTERSVILLE WATER & SEWER $0.00 $0.00 $913.50 WATER AND SEWAGE

89731 DISCOUNT BUILDNG SUPPLY $229.50 $0.00 $2,651.12 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES;STUDENT CLASSRM SUPP

89750 LS&S $0.00 $36.45 $0.00 STUDENT CLASSRM SUPP

89732 ECHOLS METAL L.L.C. $0.00 $0.00 $875.90 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89734 ETOWAH CHEMICAL SALES $0.00 $0.00 $1,433.89 OTHER EQUIPMENT;MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89733 ESTES EQUIPMENT CO., INC. $589.00 $0.00 $0.00 VEHICLE PARTS

89746 LAKE GUNTERSVILLE ACE HARDWARE $11.69 $0.00 $23.98 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES;VEHICLE PARTS

89745 KIMBALL MIDWEST $346.24 $0.00 $0.00 VEHICLE PARTS

89747 Leidy Zaragoza $226.15 $0.00 $0.00 OTH TRAVEL AND TRNG

89749 LOWE S BUILDING SUPPLY $312.86 $0.00 $0.00 STUDENT CLASSRM SUPP

89748 Lisa Murray $180.98 $0.00 $0.00 OTH TRAVEL AND TRNG

89741 JOSE CONTRERAS $0.00 $0.00 $950.00 OTHER PURCHASED SERV

89740 Jamie Dean Sampson $0.00 $0.00 $73.70 LOCAL DISTRICT

89742 JULIE FLOYD $0.00 $0.00 $50.60 LOCAL DISTRICT

89744 Karla Hernandez Juarez $101.37 $0.00 $0.00 OTH TRAVEL AND TRNG

89743 KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO. $0.00 $276.05 $0.00 STUDENT CLASSRM SUPP

Check Number Vendor Name State Fund Amount Federal Fund Amount Local Fund Amount Description
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89796 WITTICHEN SUPPLY COMPANY $0.00 $0.00 $7,078.42 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89795 WILKS TIRE & BATTERY SERVICE $0.00 $0.00 $1,357.45 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89797 Union Grove FoodTown $0.00 $0.00 $32.96 FUEL-GASOLINE

89799 AIDB $0.00 $144.00 $0.00 FOOD SERV SUPPLIES

89798 UNION GROVE UTILITIES $0.00 $0.00 $307.04 WATER AND SEWAGE

89791 W.S. ELLER CO., LLC/ DBA $0.00 $0.00 $205.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89790 Visa $246.01 $0.00 $0.00 STUDENT CLASSRM SUPP

89792 WAL MART COMMUNITY BRC. $251.91 $0.00 $0.00 STUDENT CLASSRM SUPP

89794 WESTMORELAND TIRE CO. INC, $3,556.40 $0.00 $0.00 VEHICLE PARTS

89793 Water Way Distributing $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 OTHER UTILITIES

89806 CINTAS CORPORATION #241 $0.00 $474.95 $0.00 FOOD SERVICES

89805 CAMBROOKE THERAPEUTICS, INC. $0.00 $431.25 $0.00 PURCHASED FOOD

89807 COCA-COLA ENTERPRISES $0.00 $1,479.00 $0.00 PURCHASED FOOD

89801 AMERICAN MINI STORAGE $0.00 $35.00 $0.00 FOOD SERVICES

89800 ALLGAS INC $0.00 $736.95 $0.00 PROPANE GAS

89802 AMERICAN OSMENT $0.00 $2,117.14 $0.00 FOOD SERVICES

89804 BROWN HARDWARE $0.00 $0.81 $0.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89803 BORDEN DAIRY COMPANY $0.00 $30,697.42 $0.00 PURCHASED FOOD

89774 SOUTHERN PIPE SUPPLY $0.00 $0.00 $4,471.84 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89773 SMITHS WOODWORKS $0.00 $0.00 $423.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89775 SPUR $0.00 $25,228.26 $3,908.49 OTHER PURCHASED SERV

89777 Sun State Distributors $979.30 $0.00 $0.00 STUDENT CLASSRM SUPP

89776 STANLEY MITCHELL $0.00 $0.00 $33,136.40 BLDGS-CONSTRUCTED

89769 School Mart $0.00 $8,275.00 $0.00 STUDENT CLASSRM SUPP

89789 VERIZON WIRELESS $0.00 $0.00 $1,120.28 TELECOMMUNICATION

89770 Sherri Downey $0.00 $0.00 $96.60 LOCAL DISTRICT

89772 SHOW CAR PRODUCTS $0.00 $0.00 $295.47 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89771 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS $0.00 $0.00 $264.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89784 TRAFFIC SAFETY STORE $2,552.80 $0.00 $0.00 STUDENT CLASSRM SUPP

89783 TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT COMPANY $0.00 $0.00 $1,920.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89785 TRANS SOUTH $2,770.06 $0.00 $0.00 VEHICLE PARTS

89787 Uniform and Accessories Ware. $1,440.06 $0.00 $0.00 STUDENT CLASSRM SUPP

89786 TriHaz Solutions, LLC. $0.00 $0.00 $255.00 OTHER GEN SUPPLIES

89779 TELEPHONE&TELECOMMUNICATIONS $0.00 $0.00 $279.99 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89778 Susan Franklin $0.00 $0.00 $59.45 LOCAL DISTRICT

89780 Tennessee Specialities Co. $3,985.98 $0.00 $0.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89782 TINA DOWDEY $88.84 $0.00 $0.00 OTH TRAVEL AND TRNG

89781 The Home Depot Pro $0.00 $0.00 $305.14 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
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89834 SOUTHERN PIPE SUPPLY $0.00 $91.61 $0.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89833 RUSSELL RAHN $0.00 $300.00 $0.00 FOOD SERVICES

89835 THERMOWORKS, INC $0.00 $311.86 $0.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89837 WOOD FRUITTICHER(COMMODITIES) $0.00 $3,150.27 $0.00 PURCHASED FOOD

89836 WAL MART COMMUNITY BRC. $0.00 $152.78 $0.00 PURCHASED FOOD;FOOD SERV SUPPLIES

89829 OSBORN FOODSERVICE $0.00 $11,321.82 $0.00 PURCHASED FOOD

89828 NATURESEAL, INC $0.00 $313.37 $0.00 PURCHASED FOOD

89830 PAPER THERMOMETER CO., INC $0.00 $330.80 $0.00 FOOD SERV SUPPLIES

89832 REPUBLIC SERVICES # 633 $0.00 $920.48 $0.00 FOOD SERVICES

89831 PURITY DAIRIES, INC. $0.00 $2,309.37 $0.00 PURCHASED FOOD

89844 ARAB SEWER BOARD $0.00 $0.00 $127.86 OTHER UTILITIES

89843 ARAB ELECTRIC COOP. $0.00 $0.00 $25,151.56 ELECTRICITY

89839 ADAMS LEARNING $0.00 $7,500.00 $0.00 INSTRUCTIONAL SOFTWA

89838 WOOD FRUITTICHER GROCERY $0.00 $118,447.62 $0.00 PURCHASED FOOD;FOOD PROCESSING SUPP;FOOD SERV 
SUPPLIES

89840 AETC $120.00 $0.00 $0.00 OTHER DUES AND FEES

89842 Angie Otinger $0.00 $50.00 $0.00 REGISTRATION FEES

89841 Albo Travel Agency, Inc. $878.64 $0.00 $0.00 OTHER PURCHASED SERV

89813 FAST FIXINS $0.00 $23.60 $0.00 PURCHASED FOOD

89812 EMBASSY SUITES BY HILTON MONTG $0.00 $972.60 $0.00 LOCAL DISTRICT

89814 FLOWERS BAKING CO OF BIRMINGHA $0.00 $4,015.23 $0.00 PURCHASED FOOD

89816 HOBART SERVICE $0.00 $2,053.77 $0.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89815 FORESTWOOD FARMS $0.00 $8,077.20 $0.00 PURCHASED FOOD

89808 COOK S PEST CONTROL $0.00 $729.50 $0.00 FOOD SERVICES

89827 MARSHALL SEPTIC SERVICE $0.00 $1,750.00 $0.00 FOOD SERVICES

89809 DISCOUNT BUILDNG SUPPLY $0.00 $52.13 $0.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89811 EKON-O-PAC $0.00 $247.40 $0.00 FOOD PROCESSING SUPP

89810 DOUGLAS FOOD VALU $0.00 $42.09 $0.00 PURCHASED FOOD

89823 LAKE GUNTERSVILLE ACE HARDWARE $0.00 $15.80 $0.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89822 KOORSEN FIRE & SECURITY INC $0.00 $6,681.91 $0.00 FOOD SERVICES

89824 LOWE S BUILDING SUPPLY $0.00 $389.50 $0.00 FOOD SERV SUPPLIES;MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89826 MARSHALL INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY $0.00 $922.80 $0.00 FOOD SERV SUPPLIES;MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89825 MARSHALL COUNTY (GF) $0.00 $82,437.19 $0.00 INDIRECT COSTS;ELECTRICITY;WATER AND 
SEWAGE;NATURAL GAS

89818 HUMITECH OF NORTH ALABAMA $0.00 $370.00 $0.00 OTHER PURCHASED SERV

89817 HOTEL & RESTAURANT SUPPLY, INC $0.00 $2,949.84 $0.00 FOOD SERV SUPPLIES

89819 INLINE ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO $0.00 $143.44 $0.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89821 JONES-MCLEOD $0.00 $172.92 $0.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89820 JOHNNYS CARWASH $0.00 $30.00 $0.00 OTHER PURCHASED SERV
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89871 MARSHALL COUNTY GAS DISTRICT $0.00 $0.00 $209.56 NATURAL GAS

89870 LUCAS PATTERSON $0.00 $0.00 $593.21 LOCAL DISTRICT

89872 MARSHALL DEKALB ELECTRIC COOP. $0.00 $0.00 $70,265.26 ELECTRICITY;OTHER UTILITIES

89874 NAPE $0.00 $150.00 $0.00 REGISTRATION FEES

89873 Misty Tarvin $0.00 $0.00 $479.31 LOCAL DISTRICT

89866 INFORMATION TRANSPORT $0.00 $0.00 $32.50 OTHER PURCHASED SERV

89865 iECEL LLC $0.00 $700.00 $0.00 OTHER PURCHASED SERV

89867 Janell Satterfield $39.90 $0.00 $0.00 LOCAL DISTRICT

89869 LOWE S BUILDING SUPPLY $0.00 $0.00 $3,298.90 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89868 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS $539.55 $0.00 $440.10 OTHER INST SUPPLIES;STUDENT CLASSRM SUPP

89881 REPUBLIC SERVICES # 633 $0.00 $0.00 $20,271.64 GARBAGE AND WASTE

89880 RENAISSANCE MONTGOMERY HOTEL $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 LOCAL DISTRICT

89882 ROBERT C OLIVER $0.00 $0.00 $2,140.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89876 NORTH ALABAMA ELECTRIC COOP. $0.00 $0.00 $29,264.39 ELECTRICITY

89875 NORTH ALABAMA COUNSELING CTR $0.00 $3,430.00 $0.00 OTHER PROF SERVICES

89877 NORTH MARSHALL UTILITIES $0.00 $0.00 $797.90 WATER AND SEWAGE

89879 Penny Waldrop $0.00 $0.00 $150.65 LOCAL DISTRICT

89878 OREILLY AUTO PARTS $781.64 $0.00 $0.00 CLASSROOM EQUIPMENT

89850 CDI Computer Dealers Inc. $4,847.00 $0.00 $0.00 NON-CAP COMPUTER HAR

89849 CARNES ACE HARDWARE $0.00 $0.00 $113.13 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89851 Charter Communications $0.00 $0.00 $61.30 OTHER UTILITIES

89853 CINTAS CORPORATION #241 $697.85 $0.00 $569.25 OTHER PURCHASED SERV

89852 CHRIS HICKS $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 STUDENT CLASSRM SUPP

89845 AT & T $0.00 $0.00 $3,515.48 TELEPHONE

89864 Hampton Inn & Suites $188.88 $0.00 $0.00 REGISTRATION FEES

89846 BERNEY OFFICE SOLUTIONS $0.00 $0.00 $7.80 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINT

89848 BROWN OIL COMPANY, INC $6,349.46 $0.00 $0.00 FUEL-GASOLINE

89847 Brenda Alvarez $0.00 $157.73 $0.00 OTH TRAVEL AND TRNG

89860 FAMILY LIFE CENTER, INC. $0.00 $0.00 $15.00 DRUG TESTING SERV

89859 FACTORY SURPLUS SALES, INC. $0.00 $0.00 $1,493.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES;NON-INST EQUIPMENT

89861 Feld Entertainment $0.00 $351.00 $0.00 OTHER PURCHASED SERV

89863 FRANCISCA CRUZ $0.00 $306.94 $0.00 OTH TRAVEL AND TRNG

89862 FOOD VALUE $0.00 $143.83 $0.00 STUDENT CLASSRM SUPP

89855 Criterion Consulting LLC $0.00 $0.00 $2,023.26 OTHER PURCHASED SERV

89854 COOK S PEST CONTROL $0.00 $0.00 $885.00 OTHER UTILITIES

89856 Cuddle Bugs and Company LLC $0.00 $3,150.00 $0.00 OTHER PROF SERVICES

89858 DAVIS WHOLESALE FLORIST $0.00 $0.00 $199.10 OFFICE SUPPLIES

89857 Dana DAngelo $0.00 $0.00 $171.35 LOCAL DISTRICT

Check Number Vendor Name State Fund Amount Federal Fund Amount Local Fund Amount Description
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89909 CDI Computer Dealers Inc. $7,296.00 $6,040.00 $0.00 NON-CAP COMPUTER HAR

89908 BROWN OIL COMPANY, INC $1,953.18 $0.00 $3,805.70 FUEL-GASOLINE

89910 Charter Communications $0.00 $0.00 $52.04 OTHER UTILITIES

89912 ELECTRIC BOARD OF GUNTERSVILLE $0.00 $0.00 $752.22 ELECTRICITY

89911 DATA PRO $0.00 $0.00 $787.78 OFFICE SUPPLIES

89904 AUBURN MARRIOTT OPELIKA HOTEL $0.00 $389.85 $0.00 LOCAL DISTRICT

89903 AT & T $0.00 $0.00 $50.68 TELEPHONE

89905 BAKER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY $3,420.83 $0.00 $0.00 CLASSROOM EQUIPMENT

89907 Brenda Alvarez $0.00 $389.02 $0.00 OTH TRAVEL AND TRNG

89906 BERNEY OFFICE SOLUTIONS $0.00 $0.00 $2,829.66 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINT

89919 Know Buddy Resources $313.92 $0.00 $0.00 TEXTBOOKS

89918 James Lee $0.00 $37.50 $0.00 LOCAL DISTRICT

89920 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS $581.67 $0.00 $464.55 OTHER INST SUPPLIES;STUDENT CLASSRM SUPP

89914 Gabriela C. Salazar $76.15 $0.00 $0.00 OTH TRAVEL AND TRNG

89913 FRANCISCA CRUZ $0.00 $86.86 $0.00 OTH TRAVEL AND TRNG

89915 IMSE $0.00 $129.90 $0.00 OTHER PURCHASED SERV

89917 INLINE ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO $1,279.25 $0.00 $0.00 STUDENT CLASSRM SUPP

89916 INFORMATION TRANSPORT $0.00 $0.00 $2,370.00 OTHER PURCHASED SERV

89888 STANLEY MITCHELL $0.00 $0.00 $23,700.00 OTHER EQUIPMENT

89887 SOUTHERN MUSEUM OF FLIGHT INC $0.00 $2,100.00 $0.00 OTHER PURCHASED SERV

89889 STARFALL EDUCATION $0.00 $270.00 $0.00 ST UNEMP COMP INS

89891 The Home Depot Pro $0.00 $0.00 $2,097.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89890 SUZANN PEPPERS $0.00 $192.86 $0.00 LOCAL DISTRICT

89883 ROBERTA ROSS $0.00 $83.10 $0.00 LOCAL DISTRICT

89902 APPLE COMPUTER CORPORATION $0.00 $1,598.00 $0.00 NON-CAP COMPUTER HAR

89884 Rosemont Education Solutions $0.00 $748.00 $0.00 INSTRUCTIONAL SOFTWA

89886 Sherri Downey $0.00 $0.00 $471.50 LOCAL DISTRICT

89885 S F SALMON PLANNING, LLC $7,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 OTHER PURCHASED SERV

89898 Xerox Financial Services $0.00 $0.00 $11,314.31 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINT

89897 XEROX CORPORATION $0.00 $0.00 $415.63 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINT

89899 Alabama Graduation Products $0.00 $1,142.40 $0.00 OTH NONINST SUPPLIES

89901 American School Cnslr. Assoc. $0.00 $615.12 $0.00 STAFF INST SUPPLIES

89900 All-Phase Electric Supply Co. $126.00 $0.00 $0.00 STUDENT CLASSRM SUPP

89893 UNITED LABORATORIES $385.03 $0.00 $0.00 VEHICLE PARTS

89892 Tim Hall Communications $0.00 $0.00 $1,750.00 OTHER PURCHASED SERV

89894 UNITY SCHOOL BUS PARTS $969.83 $0.00 $0.00 VEHICLE PARTS

89896 Water Way Distributing $0.00 $0.00 $25.47 OTHER UTILITIES

89895 VERIZON WIRELESS $0.00 $0.00 $5,878.39 TELECOMMUNICATION
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89947 ALBERTVILLE ELECTRIC MOTORS $0.00 $956.81 $0.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89946 XEROX CORPORATION $0.00 $0.00 $1,092.37 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINT

89948 AMERICAN OSMENT $0.00 $404.15 $0.00 FOOD SERVICES

89950 CARNES ACE HARDWARE $0.00 $20.58 $0.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89949 BENCORP $0.00 $695.00 $0.00 FOOD SERV SUPPLIES

89942 USI SALES $237.94 $0.00 $0.00 OFFICE SUPPLIES

89941 The Lampo Group, LLC $0.00 $2,507.16 $0.00 STUDENT CLASSRM SUPP

89943 VERIZON WIRELESS $0.00 $0.00 $242.22 TELECOMMUNICATION

89945 WITTICHEN SUPPLY COMPANY $844.10 $0.00 $0.00 STUDENT CLASSRM SUPP

89944 Victoria Henson $0.00 $0.00 $230.00 LOCAL DISTRICT

89957 SOUTHERN PIPE SUPPLY $0.00 $264.43 $0.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89956 ORIENTAL TRADING $0.00 $334.94 $0.00 OFFICE SUPPLIES

89958 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN $0.00 $653.07 $0.00 OFFICE SUPPLIES

89952 HOBART SERVICE $0.00 $253.34 $0.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89951 COOK S PEST CONTROL $0.00 $170.00 $0.00 FOOD SERVICES

89953 HOTEL & RESTAURANT SUPPLY, INC $0.00 $3,874.14 $0.00 FOOD SERV SUPPLIES

89955 MARSHALL INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY $0.00 $212.25 $0.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89954 HUMITECH OF NORTH ALABAMA $0.00 $320.00 $0.00 FOOD SERVICES

89926 Mill Supply Sales $0.00 $0.00 $6,961.00 STUDENT CLASSRM SUPP

89925 MARSHALL COUNTY GAS DISTRICT $0.00 $0.00 $3,516.98 NATURAL GAS

89927 NORTH ALABAMA ELECTRIC COOP. $0.00 $0.00 $5,247.41 ELECTRICITY

89929 Purchase Power $0.00 $0.00 $503.50 POSTAGE

89928 OREILLY AUTO PARTS $3,799.98 $0.00 $0.00 CLASSROOM EQUIPMENT

89921 Laura Martinez $0.00 $145.65 $0.00 OTH TRAVEL AND TRNG

89940 The Home Depot Pro $0.00 $0.00 $523.57 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89922 Leidy Zaragoza $97.38 $0.00 $0.00 OTH TRAVEL AND TRNG

89924 MARSHALL COUNTY (CNP) $0.00 $0.00 $473,597.09 OPERAT TRANSFERS OUT

89923 MARSHALL BEST SECURITY CORP $0.00 $0.00 $2,284.14 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89936 SOUTHERN PIPE SUPPLY $602.46 $0.00 $0.00 CLASSROOM EQUIPMENT

89935 Sonya Elkins $0.00 $74.49 $0.00 LOCAL DISTRICT

89937 STEPHANIE WISENER $0.00 $92.67 $0.00 LOCAL DISTRICT

89939 TECH TO SCHOOL $3,612.00 $0.00 $0.00 NON-CAP COMPUTER HAR

89938 STRICKLAND PAPER COMPANY $0.00 $0.00 $1,056.00 OTH NONINST SUPPLIES

89931 Ross Bridge Marriott $0.00 $183.26 $0.00 LOCAL DISTRICT

89930 Ross Bridge Marriott $0.00 $183.26 $0.00 LOCAL DISTRICT

89932 SCHOLASTIC INC. $326.31 $0.00 $0.00 STUDENT CLASSRM SUPP

89934 SHANIN EDWARDS $0.00 $0.00 $400.00 OTHER PURCHASED SERV

89933 Schoodles $0.00 $212.00 $0.00 TESTING SUPPLIES

Check Number Vendor Name State Fund Amount Federal Fund Amount Local Fund Amount Description
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89984 ETOWAH CHEMICAL SALES $0.00 $0.00 $8,068.20 OTHER EQUIPMENT;MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

89983 ELVIRA CANTELLANO $0.00 $0.00 $27.77 LOCAL DISTRICT

89985 FACTORY SURPLUS SALES, INC. $1,010.00 $0.00 $0.00 OTH NONINST SUPPLIES

89987 Jamie Brothers $84.85 $0.00 $0.00 OTHER DUES AND FEES

89986 JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 OTHER PURCHASED SERV

89979 DAISY GUZMAN $0.00 $0.00 $21.28 LOCAL DISTRICT

89980 DAWN GREER $291.82 $0.00 $0.00 LOCAL DISTRICT

89982 EBSCO Investment Services Inc. $0.00 $0.00 $1,297.40 TEXTBOOKS

89981 DOUGLAS WATER AUTHORITY $0.00 $0.00 $1,975.79 WATER AND SEWAGE

89993 KELLI GUFFEY $316.44 $0.00 $0.00 OTHER DUES AND FEES

89989 Janet Chamblee $0.00 $0.00 $340.40 LOCAL DISTRICT

89988 Jamie L. Rogers $0.00 $0.00 $400.00 OTHER PURCHASED SERV

89990 JANICE BUCKNER $0.00 $0.00 $150.00 STATE INSURANCE

89992 Jones Landscape $0.00 $0.00 $1,283.32 OTHER PURCHASED SERV

89991 JANNA BONDS $0.00 $0.00 $401.44 LOCAL DISTRICT

89964 ALLGAS INC $0.00 $0.00 $1,068.03 NATURAL GAS

89963 Alan Garner $0.00 $0.00 $145.01 LOCAL DISTRICT

89965 Alyson Miller $0.00 $905.66 $0.00 LOCAL DISTRICT

89967 AT & T (GA) $0.00 $0.00 $213.97 TELEPHONE

89966 AMAZON.COM/BILLING DEPT. $3,842.47 $1,438.53 $4,865.95 STUDENT CLASSRM SUPP;CLASSROOM 
EQUIPMENT;VEHICLE PARTS;NON-CAP COMPUTER 
HAR;STAFF INST SUPPLIES;OTHER INST SUPPLIES;OTHER 
PURCHASED SERV;MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES;OTH NONINST 
SUPPLIES

89959 WAL MART COMMUNITY BRC. $0.00 $212.49 $0.00 PURCHASED FOOD;OFFICE SUPPLIES;FOOD SERV 
SUPPLIES

89978 CosmoProf $327.89 $0.00 $0.00 STUDENT CLASSRM SUPP

89960 A+ COLLEGE READY $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 REGISTRATION FEES

89962 AIRGAS USA, LLC $268.91 $0.00 $0.00 STUDENT CLASSRM SUPP

89961 Abigail Wallace $0.00 $180.01 $0.00 LOCAL DISTRICT

89974 CDI Computer Dealers Inc. $0.00 $298.00 $0.00 NON-CAP COMPUTER HAR

89973 CAMPUSPEAK, INC $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 OTHER DUES AND FEES

89975 CHARLES LONGSHORE $258.03 $0.00 $0.00 LOCAL DISTRICT

89977 CLEAN RIGHT CLEANERS $0.00 $0.00 $253.00 OTHER PURCHASED SERV

89976 CINDY WIGLEY $0.00 $0.00 $829.62 STATE INSURANCE;LOCAL DISTRICT

89969 BEST BLANKS $0.00 $99.83 $0.00 OTHER INST SUPPLIES

89968 BBVA USA $219,120.19 $0.00 $0.00 PRINCIPAL;INTEREST

89970 BROWN OIL COMPANY, INC $13,763.55 $0.00 $0.00 FUEL-GASOLINE

89972 CAFE 336 $0.00 $0.00 $42.38 OTHER PURCHASED SERV

89971 BURROW LIBRARY SERVICES $0.00 $2,946.54 $0.00 STUDENT CLASSRM SUPP
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90012 TAASRO $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 OTHER DUES AND FEES

90013 TAMMY PEARCE $290.56 $140.70 $0.00 LOCAL DISTRICT;OTHER PURCHASED SERV

90014 The Home Depot Pro $0.00 $0.00 $1,745.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

90011 Susan Baldwin $420.03 $0.00 $0.00 LOCAL DISTRICT

90022 Zaxbys $0.00 $0.00 $280.93 OTHER PURCHASED SERV

90009 Sign Language Intrepreting $0.00 $25,755.10 $0.00 OTHER PURCHASED SERV

90010 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN $1,699.14 $3,094.18 $10,513.24 STUDENT CLASSRM SUPP;OFFICE SUPPLIES;OTH NONINST 
SUPPLIES;OTHER INST 
SUPPLIES;TEXTBOOKS;CLASSROOM EQUIPMENT

90019 WORKFORCEQA, LLC $0.00 $0.00 $32.00 DRUG TESTING SERV

90020 XEROX CORPORATION $0.00 $0.00 $233.84 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINT

90021 ZAN EDMONDS $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 STATE INSURANCE

90018 WITTICHEN SUPPLY COMPANY $1,272.83 $0.00 $0.00 STUDENT CLASSRM SUPP

90015 US POSTMASTER $0.00 $275.00 $0.00 PARENT INST SUPPLIES

90016 VICKY CUZZORT $63.80 $0.00 $0.00 LOCAL DISTRICT

90017 WAL MART COMMUNITY BRC. $72.78 $773.90 $48.00 OTH NONINST SUPPLIES;LOCAL DISTRICT;OTHER INST 
SUPPLIES;OTHER GEN SUPPLIES

90007 Roderick Weaver $0.00 $0.00 $114.36 STATE INSURANCE

89997 Lanier Ford Shaver & Payne, PC $0.00 $0.00 $2,400.90 ARCHITECH FEES

89998 Leidy Zaragoza $181.30 $0.00 $0.00 OTH TRAVEL AND TRNG

89999 Lisa Murray $207.64 $0.00 $0.00 OTH TRAVEL AND TRNG

89996 LAKE CITY LANDSCAPE $0.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 OTHER PURCHASED SERV

90008 Seon System Sales $676.00 $0.00 $0.00 VEHICLE PARTS

89994 Kimberley Brothers $581.79 $0.00 $0.00 OTHER DUES AND FEES

89995 KUTA SOFTWARE LLC $0.00 $135.00 $0.00 STAFF INST SUPPLIES

90004 PITNEY BOWES INC. $0.00 $0.00 $107.08 POSTAGE

90005 RENAISSANCE LEARNING $0.00 $172.00 $0.00 OTHER PURCHASED SERV

90006 ROBERTA ROSS $0.00 $586.05 $0.00 LOCAL DISTRICT

90003 NORTH MARSHALL UTILITIES $0.00 $0.00 $3,240.80 WATER AND SEWAGE

90000 MARSHALL COUNTY GAS DISTRICT $0.00 $0.00 $3,279.15 NATURAL GAS

90001 MARSHALL DEKALB ELECTRIC COOP. $0.00 $0.00 $123.28 ELECTRICITY

90002 MetLife-Group Benefits $0.00 $0.00 $864.43 OTHER PURCHASED SERV

$387,098.41 $427,081.98 $876,273.39
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